Centrifugal Roof Fans (RBH)
388            T: 0844 856 0591
Features and Benefits
Motors protected to IP44.
Motor insulation Class ‘B’.
Maximum operating
temperature 40˚C.
Standard Thermal Overload

Dimensions (mm)
W: www.vent-axia.com 389
390            T: 0844 856 0591
Centrifugal Roof Fans (RBH)
Dia Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
250 2 69 75 80 78 76 74 73 66
315 4 64 75 77 70 60 63 63 51
355 4 65 79 80 74 64 65 67 53
400 4 69 84 82 77 66 69 71 59
450 4 71 86 86 80 70 72 72 62
500 4 74 91 90 82 74 74 81 68
560 4 77 94 93 83 78 77 85 69
630 4 81 99 99 87 84 81 85 84
Phase  Stock Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA
Dia Pole Motor Ref. No. r.p.m. Ref. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 500 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
250 2 1 RBH250-12 2720 0.248 0.229 0.211 0.192 0.174 0.152 0.132 0.111 0.088 0.16 2.1 0.7 62
315 4 1 RBH31514 1400 0.493 0.439 0.381 0.314 0.21 0.17 1.4 0.8 52
355 4 1 RBH35514 1425 0.819 0.761 0.694 0.625 0.55 0.475 0.36 0.34 4 1.54 55
400 4 1 RBH40014 1420 1.111 1.04 0.978 0.92 0.856 0.78 0.705 0.625 0.503 0.55 5.9 2.3 57
400 4 3 RBH40034 1420 1.111 1.04 0.978 0.92 0.856 0.78 0.705 0.625 0.503 0.43 2.3 0.78 57
450 4 1 RBH45014 1380 1.491 1.405 1.314 1.22 1.122 1.011 0.9 0.78 0.62 0.76 6.8 3.1 61
450 4 3 RBH45034 1380 1.491 1.405 1.314 1.22 1.122 1.011 0.9 0.78 0.62 0.64 3.7 1.3 61
500 4 1 RBH50014 1435 2.222 2.121 2.006 1.92 1.822 1.742 1.647 1.53 1.417 1.04 1.25 22 5.5 65
500 4 3 RBH50034 1435 2.222 2.121 2.006 1.92 1.822 1.742 1.647 1.53 1.417 1.04 1.25 11 2.3 65
560 4 3 RBH56034 1415 3.054 2.981 2.875 2.758 2.686 2.606 2.491 2.392 2.283 2.019 1.9 16.8 3.5 67
630 4 3 RBH63034 1465 4.504 4.361 4.275 4.16 4.05 3.95 3.86 3.778 3.681 3.472 3.7 46 6.5 72
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (re 10–12Watts)
Performance Curve
Performance Guide
11

11 12 13 14 5 16 17 18
18
250 - 630 dia. - 2 & 4 Pole - 1 & 3 Phase
Roof Fans
Dia Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
315 6 61 62 65 58 52 58 50 36
355 6 63 67 67 63 55 62 50 39
400 6 70 78 72 66 58 66 59 49
450 6 73 79 75 70 62 65 60 50
500 6 73 81 81 71 64 67 71 51
560 6 78 86 84 73 68 72 72 54
630 6 80 87 88 73 71 71 70 58
710 6 82 87 87 77 75 78 79 65
Phase  Stock Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA
Dia Pole Motor Ref. No. r.p.m. Ref. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 500 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
315 6 1 RBH31516 945 0.333 0.251 0.094 0.08 0.75 0.39 43
355 6 1 RBH35516 910 0.528 0.444 0.323 0.15 1.2 0.56 44
400 6 1 RBH40016 925 0.694 0.61 0.497 0.34 0.17 2.1 0.75 49
400 6 3 RBH40036 925 0.694 0.61 0.497 0.34 0.17 1 0.41 49
450 6 1 RBH45016 930 1.029 0.924 0.8 0.635 0.376 0.3 2 1.5 52
450 6 3 RBH45036 930 1.029 0.924 0.8 0.635 0.376 0.22 1.1 0.46 52
500 6 1 RBH50016 945 1.472 1.342 1.213 1.064 0.9 0.602 0.45 4.2 2.1 55
500 6 3 RBH50036 945 1.472 1.342 1.213 1.064 0.9 0.602 0.4 1.65 0.86 55
560 6 3 RBH56036 945 2.028 1.869 1.717 1.544 1.35 1.145 0.858 0.69 2.9 1.5 58
630 6 3 RBH63036 945 3.054 2.885 2.69 2.49 2.275 2.025 1.75 1.375 0.75 1.2 17 2.7 61
710 6 3 RBH71036 975 4.168 3.98 3.808 3.604 3.428 3.239 3.022 2.7 2.38 1.533 2.01 27 3.6 64
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (re 10–12Watts)
Performance Curve
Performance Guide
11

8
11 12 3 14 5 16 17 8
250 - 630 dia. -6 Pole - 1 & 3 Phase
W: www.vent-axia.com 391
392            T: 0844 856 0591
Centrifugal Roof Fans (RBH)
Dia Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
400 8 64 66 61 56 65 60 47 43
450 8 69 68 65 62 59 61 46 39
500 8 76 73 71 65 58 67 55 41
560 8 76 75 72 65 62 67 56 46
630 8 78 77 74 63 63 62 59 45
710 8 86 81 78 70 70 73 62 56
Phase  Stock Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA
Dia Pole Motor Ref. No. r.p.m. Ref. 0 25 50 100 150 200 250 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
400 8 1 RBH40018 675 0.556 0.496 0.436 0.261 0.13 1 0.68 37
400 8 3 RBH40038 675 0.556 0.496 0.436 0.261 0.09 0.5 0.26 37
450 8 1 RBH45018 695 0.792 0.724 0.667 0.475 0.15 1 0.63 44
450 8 3 RBH45038 695 0.792 0.724 0.667 0.475 0.12 0.55 0.27 44
500 8 1 RBH50018 705 1.083 0.992 0.913 0.747 0.44 0.23 2.05 1.14 49
500 8 3 RBH50038 705 1.083 0.992 0.913 0.747 0.44 0.18 1.1 0.45 49
560 8 3 RBH56038 690 1.472 1.364 1.253 0.989 0.656 0.3 1.48 0.61 50
630 8 3 RBH63038 650 2.083 2 1.875 1.597 1.111 0.43 4.1 1.1 50
710 8 3 RBH71038 710 3.194 3.122 3.022 2.778 2.533 2.222 1.667 0.93 15 2.1 57
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (re 10–12Watts)
Performance Curve
Performance Guide
11